
  

 

FEE STRUCTURE as of 1 July 2023 
 

BULK BILLING AVAILABLE FOR: 
 

 DVA gold card patients – Monday to Saturday  

 Patients under 18 years old – Monday to Saturday 
 

 $30 gap for new patients with a Health Care Card at their first visit 

 $25 Saturday gap for Health Care Card & Pension Card holders 18 years & over 

 $10 script clinic appointment gap for all patients 18 years & over  
 

From 10/1/2023 there will be a $20 gap Monday to Friday for existing  
Health Care Card patients 18 years & over  

 
From 1/3/2023 there will be a $20 gap for Pension Card holders Monday to Friday 

  
(some appointments e.g. Care Plans will continue to be bulk billed) 

 

General Practice 
Consultation Item No Medicare 

Rebate 
Gap         Gap  
Mon-Fri   SAT 

Total       Total 
Mon-Fri   SAT 

Standard 23 $  41.40 45.35    $55.35 $  86.75 $  96.75 

Long 36 $  80.10 $43.85    $53.85 $123.95 $133.95 

Prolonged 44 $118.00 $42.30    $52.30 $160.30 $170.30 
 

 

Musculoskeletal – Initial Consultation for Non Concession 
Consultation Item No Medicare 

Rebate 
Gap Fee Total 

Standard 23 $  41.40 $139.10 $180.50  

Long 36 $  80.10 $135.40 $215.50 

Prolonged 44 $118.00 $132.50 $250.50 
 

 

Musculoskeletal – Initial Consultation for Concession 
Consultation Item No Medicare 

Rebate 
Gap Fee Total 

Standard 23 $  41.40 $84.10 $125.50 

Long 36 $  80.10 $80.40 $160.50 

Prolonged 44 $118.00 $77.50 $195.50 
 

 

Musculoskeletal – Subsequent Consultation for Non Concession 
Consultation Item No Medicare 

Rebate 
Gap Fee Total 

Standard 23 $  41.40 $89.10 $130.50 

Long 36 $  80.10 $85.40 $165.50 

Prolonged 44 $118.00 $92.50 $210.50 
 

 

Musculoskeletal – Subsequent Consultation for Concession 
Consultation Item No Medicare 

Rebate 
Gap Fee Total 

Standard 23 $  41.40 $54.10 $95.50 

Long 36 $  80.10 $50.40 $130.50 

Prolonged 44 $118.00 $62.50 $180.50 
 

 

* surcharge applies for debit/credit card payments 


